SWIBER OFFSHORE (INDIA) PVT LTD (In Liquidation)

List of Stakeholders
Principal Amount Interest Amount Amount Rejected Amount on Hold [Reason for rejecting the claims
SL No Name of OC P } . Amount Accepted ! ! & Type of Debt
Claimed Claimed
admitted
101 |Sales Tax Department 9,77,09,514.00 11,06,56,025.00 20,83,65,539.00 - - Unsecured
102 [Employees Provident Organisation, Thane 1,28,736.00 1,28,736.00 - |Wrong Form filed & supporting request sent Unsecured




